
Giddy Up Wrap
2 scrambled eggs, grated potato, tomato, cheddar, roasted
garlic mayo, wrapped in warm naan bread
Add bacon, sausage, or fried hash $4.00

GLORY LODGE

Wild Boar Hick Stick
Made exclusively for the Glory Lodge from Helmut’s in Kelowna, BC.
Wild boar brat with NBC Faceplant dijon, warmed sauerkraut,
topped with hickory sticks, served in a hoagie bun
Add Glory chips and dip

$14.25

Buckshot Beef Hoagie
Slow cooked beef brisket in a green peppercorn gravy, topped with
smoked gouda, crispy onions, horseradish mayo, baked in a hoagie bun
Add Glory chips and dip

$16.00

Cajun Turkey Bun
Cajun spice-infused smoked turkey, topped with handmade 
potato chips, banana peppers, roasted garlic mayo, served on a 
warm potato scallion bun
Add Glory chips and dip

$14.00

Evening Ridge Noodle Bowl
Rice noodles with almond lime dressing, topped with baby bok
choy, spinach, Chinese cabbage, grated carrot, green onions, 
candied almonds
Add cajun turkey, asian pork, or smoked tofu $4.00

BREAKFAST

LUNCH

SNACKS

beverages

Morning Glory Breakfast Sandwich
Fried egg topped with cheddar, tomato, red onion, spinach,
roasted garlic mayo, served on a potato scallion bun
Add bacon, sausage, or fried hash

$10.50

$14.00

$4.00

Kootenay Coffee (8oz/12oz)

Hot Chocolate (8oz/12oz)

Mocha (8oz/12oz)

Hot Apple Cider
Artisan Tea
Bottled Water
San Pellegrino
Juice Box
Juice Bottle
Boozy Coffee
With Baileys or spiced rum (1.5oz)

Add extra shot of Baileys or spiced rum (1.5oz)

Boozy Cider
With spiced rum (1.5oz)

Add extra shot of spiced rum (1.5oz)

Backroads Jug (60oz)

Backroads Can (16oz)

Backroads Pint (16oz)

NBC Faceplant Can (16oz)

Beer Can (12oz)

Soma Apple Cider (12oz)

Mott’s Caesar (15.5oz)

$3.25/$3.75
$4.00/$4.75
$4.00/$4.75

$3.75
$3.75
$3.00
$3.50
$2.25
$4.50
$9.50

$6.00
$9.50

$6.00
$23.00

$8.50
$7.75
$8.50
$7.50
$7.50
$9.25

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$15.50

Faux Pho Bowl
Thai-infused miso mushroom broth served with rice noodles
topped with Chinese cabbage, carrots, spinach, cilantro, green
onions, finished with our Glory Asian sauce
Add smoked tofu, asian pork, or cajun turkey

$15.50

$4.00

Glory Chips and Dip
Potato chips made in-house, tossed in our special spice,
served with Antoinette’s Dip

$9.00

Sandwich
Pot Pie
Pizza Slice
Sausage Roll
Veggie Samosa
Chicken Samosa
Cinnamon Bun
Brownie
Granola Bar
Muffin
Cookie
Rice Krispies Square
Fruit

$13.00
$12.50
$7.25
$4.75
$5.25
$5.25
$5.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.25
$3.75
$3.75
$2.50

Served until 11am

= Wheat-free= Vegetarian = Vegan


