GLORY LODGE

BREAKFAST Served until 11am

Morning Glory Breakfast Sandwich 🔪	\$10.50	
Fried egg topped with cheddar, tomato, red onion, spinach,		
roasted garlic mayo, served on a potato scallion bun		
Add bacon, sausage, or fried bash	\$4.00	

Giddy Up Wrap 🛝 \$14.00

2 scrambled eggs, grated potato, tomato, cheddar, roasted garlic mayo, wrapped in warm naan bread Add bacon, sausage, or fried hash \$4.00

LUNCH

Wild Boar Hick Stick \$14.25

Made exclusively for the Glory Lodge from Helmut's in Kelowna, BC. Wild boar brat with NBC Faceplant dijon, warmed sauerkraut, topped with hickory sticks, served in a hoagie bun Add Glory chips and dip \$4.00

Buckshot Beef Hoagie \$16.00

Slow cooked beef brisket in a green peppercorn gravy, topped with smoked gouda, crispy onions, horseradish mayo, baked in a hoagie bun Add Glory chips and dip \$4.00

Cajun Turkey Bun \$14.00

Cajun spice-infused smoked turkey, topped with handmade potato chips, banana peppers, roasted garlic mayo, served on a warm potato scallion bun

Add Glory chips and dip \$4.00

Evening Ridge Noodle Bowl 🎺 🧚 \$15.50

Rice noodles with almond lime dressing, topped with baby bok choy, spinach, Chinese cabbage, grated carrot, green onions, candied almonds

Add cajun turkey, asian pork, or smoked tofu \$4.00

Faux Pho Bowl 🎺 🦖 \$15.50

Thai-infused miso mushroom broth served with rice noodles topped with Chinese cabbage, carrots, spinach, cilantro, green onions, finished with our Glory Asian sauce

Add smoked tofu, asian pork, or cajun turkey \$4.00 Glory Chips and Dip 🎺 🦖

Potato chips made in-house, tossed in our special spice,

served with Antoinette's Dip > = Vegetarian

SNACKS

Sandwich	\$13.00
Pot Pie	\$12.50
Pizza Slice	\$7.25
Sausage Roll	\$4.75
Veggie Samosa 🏏	\$5.25
Chicken Samosa	\$5.25
Cinnamon Bun	\$5.00
Brownie	\$4.50
Granola Bar	\$4.50
Muffin	\$4.25
Cookie	\$3.75
Rice Krispies Square	\$3.75
Fruit	\$2.50

BEVERAGES	
Kootenay Coffee (8oz/12oz)	\$3.25/\$3.75
Hot Chocolate (80z/120z)	\$4.00/\$4.75
Mocha (80z/120z)	\$4.00/\$4.75
Hot Apple Cider	\$3.75
Artisan Tea	\$3.75
Bottled Water	\$3.00
San Pellegrino	\$3.50
Juice Box	\$2.25
Juice Bottle	\$4.50
Boozy Coffee	\$9.50
With Baileys or spiced rum (1.50z)	
Add extra shot of Baileys or spiced rum (1.5oz)	\$6.00
Boozy Cider	\$9.50
With spiced rum (1.5oz)	
Add extra shot of spiced rum (1.5oz)	\$6.00
Backroads Jug (60oz)	\$23.00
Backroads Can (160z)	\$8.50
Backroads Pint (160z)	\$7.75
NBC Faceplant Can (16oz)	\$8.50
Beer Can (12oz)	\$7.50
Soma Apple Cider (120z)	\$7.50
Mott's Caesar (15.5oz)	\$9.25



\$9.00

